USB-104-HUB
USB to 4 USB 2.0 Ports
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
October 23rd, 2013
FEATURES
 High-speed USB 2.0 device, USB 3.0 and 1.1 compatible
 Rugged, industrial grade (-40 ºC to 85 ºC) operation
 One upstream host port and four downstream ports

Self-powered approximately 500 mA available for each
downstream port
Ordering Guide
USB-104-HUB USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Industrial HUB
USB-3.5-HUB 4-port hub with bracket for installation
into 3.5” drive bay
Model Options
-WI  Wide Input power from 7V to 35VDC
-OEM Board only version (no encl.)
-RoHS RoHS compliance certification
-HDR Jumper header posts for LEDs instead
of SMD LEDs (-OEM version only)
Optional Accessories
MP104-DIN DIN rail mounting provision
CUSB-EMB-PWR Power splitter cable for use with
standard PC power supply Molex
connectors terminating in a 4-pin BERG
(3 ½” floppy drive) connector
PWR-ACDC-5V 115VAC Regulated 5VDC Power Supply
CUSB-EMB-1 1 foot USB cable Type A to micro-fit
OEM header (used for connection to the
upstream USB host port)
CUSB-EMB-6 6 foot USB cable Type A to micro-fit
OEM header (a longer cable to connect
to the host port)
CUSB-EMB 6 inch embedded micro-fit to micro-fit
USB cable (used to connect from the
HUB micro-fit OEM connectors to
ACCES’ OEM USB I/O boards)
CUSB-EMB-HDR 30 inch USB cable with 1x5 standard
(0.1 inch spacing) header connector to
embedded micro-fit
CUSB-EMB-HDRM 30 inch USB cable with 1x5 metric